MT87303-SH

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION EXEMPTING A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM OWNERSHIP DOCUMENT

After recording return to:
AmeriTitle
300 Klamath Avenue
Klamath Falls, OR 97601

2010-004530 Klamath County, Oregon



04/14/2010 11:12:42 AM

Fee: \$47.00

Send all future tax bills to:		
JERRY & SHEILA RYCKEWA	\ERT	
318 LOS PADRES BLVD.		
SANTA CLARA, CA 95050	•	
SAME AS ABOVE		
Check appropriate boy:	☐ New home	X Existing

Che	ck app	ropriate box:	∐ New	home	X Existing	home - X Plate Numb	er (if applicable)	EM08533	
			LI	EGAL DES	CRIPTION O	F MANUFACTURED ST	RUCTURE		
197	8	SAHARA				913257A/B		T	
YEAR	ξ	MAKE		HUD num		VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION		WIDTH	LENGTH
106	309				11010 N	EEDLE DAM ROAD,	KENO, OR 97627		
	e ID		County ID Nur		Situs Addre				·
			3.600 or refere	nce numb	er of previo	usly recorded deed: (a	attach additional she	ets if needed))
		Lot Number:	TE MADE A D	ADT LIED		IS REFERENCE			
JL.	L CALL	IDI I A MITCH	IS MADE A F	ANT HEN	LOI DI III	13 KLI EKLIYCE			
JERRY RYCKEWAERT									
		ME OF OWNER(S)							
SH	IEILA F	RYCKEWAERT							
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S) (For additional owners, attach a second sheet)									
		PADRES BLVD			95050				
MAI	ING AD	DRESS (If differen	t than situs addr	ess)					
céci	IDTTV TA	TENECT UOLDED	NIAME AND ADD	DECC /76			Address of the state of the sta	- t ' t 4 - 4 \	
SEC	JKI I Y IN	HEREST HOLDER	NAME AND ADD		CKNOWLE	rest holder, write "none".	Attach additional snee	et if needed.)	
	7	10. // ~	20		CKNOWEL		12 12 11	<i>-)</i>	
	\mathcal{A}	ee 11 01	<u>X</u>			(4-13-10	ノ	
Count	y Assess	or/Tax Collector of	r Escrow Officer				Date		
					CERTIFIC	ATION			
		it in accordanc							
			manufactured st	ructure and	d the real pro	perty as described above	e on which the manufa	ctured structure	e is or will be
	tuated Q		rad etnictura ha	lde a racon	dad lascabold	estate of 20 or more yea	or of the lands		
• TI	ne owne	factured structure	e is or will be	affixed to	the real prop	estate of 20 of more yea	ation by the county is	n which it is l	located as an
 The manufactured structure is or will be affixed to the real property and subject to taxation by the county in which it is located as an improvement to the real property; 									
♦ Ea	och pers	on with a security	interest in the	manufactui	red structure	and each person with a	security interest in the	e real property	approves the
exemption from ownership document; and									
This certification is being submitted for recording to the county clerk for the county in which the real property is located. A copy of said recorded document is being provided to the County Assessor in addition to the DCBS Manufactured Structure Notice of Sale Form 440-2952.									
occament is being provided to the County Assessor in addition to the DCDS Manufactured Structure Notice of Sale Form 440-2952,									
X SIGNATURE OF OWNER OUR CALLED COMMENT OF THE SIGNATURE OF OWNER OF THE SIGNATURE OF THE S									
X SI	GNATUR	E OF OWNER	The	WX	LICK	en) dect	\		
			0,00				,		
	State	of Oregon, Co	unty of			/\			
N State of oregon, country or									
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me									
T	T this day of								
A	A by								
R ·									
Y Signature of Notary Public / L									
My commission expires:									
	•	•	/						

Ref: MT87303-SH

BCDAPPEX Revised 9.1.05

47anst

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

County of Santa Clase			
on DL \ ng \) 2n l 0 before me	e, Nivedite A Shenoy (insert name and title of the officer)		
On 04 (08 /2015	(insert name and title of the officer)		
Tana Dah	maest Sheila Ryckemaest		
personally appeared <u>JPXY</u> <u>KYCC</u>	evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is are		
authorities the within instrument and acknowledge	wiedged to me that he/she/they executed the same in I		
Light of authorized canacity(ies), and that	t by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the		
person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the			
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under	r the laws of the State of California that the foregoing		
paragraph is true and correct.			

WITNESS my hand and official seal.	NIVEDITA AMIT SHENOY Commission # 1804246		
n-C	Notary Public - California		
Signature Junel >,	Santa Clara County My Comm. Expires Jun 26, 2012		
Signature	_ (Seal)		
1			
Description of Attached Document -Op	tional-		
	1. Gradie a Cal		
Title or Type of Document: 1+110 Co	han themphas a manufacture		
Document Date: 04 08 2010	tion Exempline a manufacture of Pages: 2		
Document Dates of 10th 18019			
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:			
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s)			
Gioman'a Nama:	Signer's Name:		
Signer's Name:	□ Individual		
☐ Corporate Officer – Title(s):			
□ Partner - □ Limited □ General	☐ Partner - ☐ Limited ☐ General		
☐ Attorney in Fact	☐ Attorney in Fact		
☐ Trustee	☐ Trustee		
☐ Guardian or Conservator	☐ Guardian or Conservator		
Other:	□ Other:		
Signer is Representing:	Signer is Representing:		

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A portion of the land in the NE1/4 NE1/4 of Section 1, Township 40 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a 1/2 inch iron pin which lays North 89°31' West a distance of 567.4 feet from the Northeast corner of said Section 1, said point being on the North line of said Section 1; thence continuing on said section line North 89°31' West a distance of 407.4 feet to a 1/2 inch iron pin; thence South 0°11' West a distance of 395.0 feet to a 1/2 inch iron pin which is on the Northerly right of way line of State Highway 66; thence Northeasterly along said right of way following a curve to the right 449.6 feet to a 1/2 inch iron pin, said curve having a radius of 1200 feet and whose long chord lays North 66°26' East and a length 446.0 feet; thence North 213.0 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.